
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Amack Scott City 154.4 260.0 0

2 Ivan Gutierrez Halstead 149.0 220.0 0

3 Easton Hake Concordia 155.8 215.0 0

4 Eric Famion Burlington High School 153.6 200.0 0

5 Evan Davis Jeff West 150.0 195.0 0

6 Nathan Schmidt Haven High School 151.0 185.0 0

7 Tristan Burger Larned 154.0 185.0 0

8 Tucker Killian Caney Valley 154.7 175.0 0

9 Jose  Trejo Scott City 155.2 0 0

Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ivan Gutierrez Halstead 149.0 375.0 0

2 Jose  Trejo Scott City 155.2 355.0 0

3 Easton Hake Concordia 155.8 310.0 0

4 Eric Famion Burlington High School 153.6 300.0 0

5 Eli Amack Scott City 154.4 300.0 0

6 Nathan Schmidt Haven High School 151.0 295.0 0

7 Tristan Burger Larned 154.0 285.0 0

8 Tucker Killian Caney Valley 154.7 285.0 0

9 Evan Davis Jeff West 150.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ivan Gutierrez Halstead 149.0 275.0 0

2 Jose  Trejo Scott City 155.2 270.0 0

3 Nathan Schmidt Haven High School 151.0 265.0 0

4 Easton Hake Concordia 155.8 245.0 0

5 Tristan Burger Larned 154.0 225.0 0

6 Eli Amack Scott City 154.4 225.0 0

7 Evan Davis Jeff West 150.0 215.0 0

8 Eric Famion Burlington High School 153.6 185.0 0

9 Tucker Killian Caney Valley 154.7 175.0 0

Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ivan Gutierrez Halstead 149.0 870.0 10

2 Eli Amack Scott City 154.4 785.0 8

3 Easton Hake Concordia 155.8 770.0 6

4 Nathan Schmidt Haven High School 151.0 745.0 4

5 Tristan Burger Larned 154.0 695.0 2

6 Eric Famion Burlington High School 153.6 685.0 1

7 Tucker Killian Caney Valley 154.7 635.0 0

8 Jose  Trejo Scott City 155.2 625.0 0

9 Evan Davis Jeff West 150.0 410.0 0


